Period: Sep 2024 through Sep 2024

Report Report
Month Year

County
Milam

Milam

Milam

Milam

Milam

Milam

Date / Time printed: 11/4/2024 2:46:49 PM

Court Activity Detail Report

Court

20th District
Court

20th District
Court

20th District
Court

20th District
Court

20th District
Court

20th District
Court

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Activity Type
2024 Appointment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

No
Activity
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Judge

‘Youngblood ,

J

Youngblood ,
J

Youngblood ,
J

Youngblood ,
J

Youngblood ,
J

Youngblood ,
J

Case
Number
CVv41999

Cv41999

Cv41988

Cv41789

Cv41988

CV41999

Case Style

Attorney

Appointee Appointee

Bar Last Name
ITIO,BUCK TRUE 24076460 WILLIAM
MAYFIELD, ANDREW
DANIEL JAMES JR
SALCEDO.
ITIO,BUCK TRUE 24065254 JENNY
MAYFIELD, GEBHART
DANIEL
SALCEDO.
ITIO, -VS- TRUE 24065254 JENNY
JHILL, GEBHART
JAYQUAN:
BROWN.
ITIO, -VS- TRUE 24076460 WILLIAM
,COOK, ANDREW
AMYIAH, A JAMES JR
MINOR
ITIO, -VS- TRUE 24076460 WILLIAM
JHILL, ANDREW
JAYQUAN: JAMES JR
BROWN.
ITIO,BUCK TRUE 24076460 WILLIAM
MAYFIELD, ANDREW
DANIEL JAMES JR
SALCEDO.
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Appointee Appointee Approval

Position

Type

Date

Ad Litem Attorney 09/09/2024

Attorney

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

09/01/2024

09/03/2024

09/09/2024

09/09/2024

09/09/2024

Fee

Source

No

activity

County

County

County

County

County

Fee Hours
Amount Billed
0.00

715.00

426.00

340.00

289.00

357.00

0

11

Billed
Expenses
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



